Map 2 Lot 37-2A, (Fitchburg Road), Greenville; New Hampshire, prepared
by Fieldstohe Land Consultants, PLLC., and recorded at^e Hillsbotbugh
County Registry of Deeds as Plan # 42024..

t

1.2. Purchase Price: The Buyer shall acquire the Property for the sum of
THIRTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS ($13.600) due at
closing. The amount due at closing includes the remaining balance of
$600, which is credited towards the $1,100 administrative fee for the:
processing of this request ($500 was previously received).

1.3. Payment of Purchase Price: The purchase price shall be paid in full by